NAME: OGBEWELE EXCELLENT
MATRIC NO: 15/ENG07/032
DEPT: PETROLEUM ENGINEERING
DIFFERENCES BETWEEN FSOLVE AND FZERO
	s/n
	fsolve
	Fzero

	1
	Solve system of nonlinear equations
	Find roots of nonlinear function

	2
	Returns a vector value
	Returns a scalar value

	3
	Syntax
X=fsolve(fun,x0)
X=fsolve(fun,x0,options)
X=fsolve(problem)
[x,fval]=fsolve(fun,x0)
[x,fval,exitflag]
[x,fval,exitflag,output]
[x,fval,exitflag,output,jacobian]
	Syntax
X=fzero(fun,x0)
X=fzero(fun,x0,options)
X=fzero(problem)
[x,fval,exitflag,output]

	4
	Finds a root [zero] of a system of nonlinear equations
	Finds only roots of a system and not for solving



[image: ]
From the plot, it can be seen that the graph is not a one dimensional flow and as such it is not stable.
Determinant= -27
[bookmark: _GoBack]The system is not a singular because the determinant is not zero.
image1.emf
-3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5

-7

-6

-5

-4

-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

3


